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FinTraillO 2021, PreO 2

Selkien Sisu, competition in TrailO, PreO
Saturday, August 7. 2021
Startlist for class: Pre-Elit, 40 entries

Libor Forst
JuhaVillikka
Hanna Karvonen
Esko Junttila

Ari Tertsunen

Jan Furucz

Pekka Seppa

Arto Korhonen
Jan-Eric Nystrom
Eero Seppa

Sami Torstila
Simon Mizar
Jonatan Furucz
Vanni Triipponen
Roope Nasi

Vetja Triipponen
Jarmo Karvinen
Tuomo Markelin
Krzysztof Lechniak
Jacek Wieszaczewski
Ken Gammelgard
Eero Hakanen
Andrius Jovai%a
Krystian Petersburski
Eva Fredholm
Antti Rusanen
Owe Fredholm
Robertas Stankevic
Joanna Puternicka
Martin Fredholm
Markku Hyvénen
Hannu Niemi

Sami Hyvonen
Heikki Liimatainen
Juha Hiirsalmi
Mikko Heinonen
Jari Paukkola
Lauri Makinen
Pertti Hartman
Martti Inkinen

4 MatFyz Praha, CZE
@ Koovee, FIN
2 OK Terjarv, FIN
«= Muuramen Rasti, FIN
W Nurmeksen Sepot, FIN
7% Farmaceut Bratislava, SVK
Suunta-Sepot, FIN
% Nurmeksen Sepot, FIN
& Akilles OK, FIN
=+ Kangasala SK, FIN
@ Helsingin Suunnistgjat, FIN
% Farmaceut Bratislava, SVK
% Farmaceut Bratislava, SVK
2% Kuhmon Peurat, FIN
& Alahdrméan Kisa, FIN
2% Kuhmon Peurat, FIN
@ Keravan Urheilijat, FIN
@ Helsingin Suunnistagjat, FIN
KOS BnO Szczecin, POL
# Orientop Wroclaw, POL
2 OK Ravinen, SWE
& Rasti-Jyry, FIN
3 OSK "Falco", LTU
KOS BnO Szczecin, POL
@ OK Linné SWE
Hauhon Sisu, FIN
@ OK Linné SWE
RASKK Vilniaus, LTU
# Orientop Wroclaw, POL
@ OK Linné SWE
% Nurmeksen Sepot, FIN
Epilan Esa, FIN
% Nurmeksen Sepot, FIN
Riihimaen Suunnistagjat, FIN
[ Turun Metsankavijat, FIN
A Kaevan Rasti, FIN
Riihimaen Suunnistajat, FIN
& Mantsdlan Urheilijat, FIN
lidl Rasti-Nokia, FIN
@ Rajamaen Rykmentti, FIN

b

=

16:00:00
16:01:00
16:02:00
16:03:00
16:04:00
16:05:00
16:06:00
16:07:00
16:08:00
16:09:00
16:10:00
16:11:00
16:12:00
16:13:00
16:14:00
16:16:00
16:17:00
16:18:00
16:19:00
16:20:00
16:21:00
16:22:00
16:22:00
16:23:00
16:24:00
16:25:00
16:26:00
16:27.00
16:28:00
16:29:00
16:30:00
16:31.00
16:32:00
16:34.00
16:35:00
16:36:00
16:37:00
16:38:00
16:39:00
16:40:00



